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Dosagem
2,5 mg
2,5mg
2,5mg
2,5 mg

2,5 mg

2,5 mg

2,5mg
0,15 mg
0,5 mg

1,5mg
2 mg

Forma farmacéutica

Comprimido revestido
por pelicula
Comprimido revestido
por pelicula
Comprimido revestido
por pelicula
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Granulado em
capsulas para abrir
Granulado revestido
Granulado revestido
Granulado revestido

Via de
administracao
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
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primario

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
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blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
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saqueta (PET/alu/PE)

Dimensao da embalagem

10 comprimidos

20 comprimidos

60 comprimidos

60 x 1 comprimido (dose
unitaria)

100 x 1 comprimido (dose
unitaria)

14 comprimidos

20 comprimidos

56 comprimidos

60 comprimidos

100 x 1 comprimidos (dose
unitaria)

168 comprimidos

200 comprimidos

168 comprimidos

28 comprimidos

200 comprimidos

28 capsulas

28 saquetas

28 saquetas
28 saquetas



